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Participants List

Joint Meeting HRWG/ IPSG

Grand Resort Hotel, Limassol, Cyprus
15-16 October, 2012

DELEGATES FROM MEMBER STATES

N. | Member State Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group
1 Austria Ms Sabine Piska-Schmidt sabine.piska-schmidt@bka.gv.at HRWG

2 Austria Mr Thomas Pappenscheller thomas.pappenscheller@bka.gv.at IPSG

3 Belgium Mr Jacques Druart jacques.druart@p-o.belgium.be IPSG




N. | Member State Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group
4 Belgium Mr Jack Hamande jack.hamande@p-o.belgium.be HRWG
5 Belgium Ms Kathleen Vanmullem kathleen.vanmullem@p-o.belgium.be HRWG
6 Bulgaria Mr Radoslav Milanov rmilanov@government.bg IPSG
7 Bulgaria Ms Yana Stoeva yana.stoeva@government.bg HRWG
8 Cyprus Mr Philippos Soseilos philippos.soseilos@cytanet.com.cy _

9 Cyprus Ms Lenia Orphanidou lorphanidou@papd.mof.gov.cy IPSG
10 Cyprus Ms Eliza Loizou eloizou@papd.mof.gov.cy HRWG
11 Cyprus Ms Pavlina Mela pmela@papd.mof.gov.cy IPSG
12 Cyprus Mr Constantinos Michael cmichael@papd.mof.gov.cy HRWG
13 | Czech Republic Mr Jan Kravcik jan.kravcik@mvcr.cz HRWG
14 | Czech Republic Ms Lucie Sutorikova lucie.sutorikova@mvcr.cz IPSG
15 Denmark Ms Ida Krarup ida@modst.dk HRWG




N. | Member State Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group
16 Denmark Mr Mads Biering-Sgrensen mbi@modst.dk IPSG

17 Estonia Mr Kaido Paabusk kaido.paabusk@fin.ee HRWG

18 Estonia Ms Elo Tuppits elo.tuppits@fin.ee IPSG

19 Finland Ms Miia Kannisto miia.kannisto@vm.fi HRWG
20 Finland Ms Johanna Nurmi johanna.nurmi@vm fi IPSG

21 France Mr Nacer-Eddine Djider nacer-eddine.djider@finances.gouv.fr HRWG

22 France Mr Clement Muris clement.muris@finances.gouv.fr HRWG
23 France Mr Daniel Aunay daniel.aunay@finances.gouv.fr IPSG

24 Germany Ms Martina Engelhardt Martina.Engelhardt@bmi.bund.de HRWG
25 Germany Ms Doreen Molnar doreen.molnar@bmas.bund.de HRWG
26 Germany Ms Uta Dauke Uta.Dauke@bmi.bund.de IPSG

27 Greece Mr Panayiotis Passas panagiotis.passas@ydmed.gov.gr HRWG /IPSG




N. | Member State Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group
28 Hungary Ms Eva Magyar eva.magyar@kim.gov.hu HRWG
29 Hungary Ms Zsanett Sipos-Szabo zsanett.szabo.sipos@kim.gov.hu HRWG
30 Hungary Ms Leticia Fekete leticia.fekete@kim.gov.hu IPSG
31 Hungary Ms Anita Fibinger anita.fibinger@kim.gov.hu IPSG
32 Ireland Mr Gerard Byrne jake.byrne@per.gov.ie HRWG
33 Ireland Ms Barbara Carrick barbara.carrick@per.gov.ie HRWG
34 Ireland Mr Duncan Farrell duncan.farrell@per.gov.ie HRWG
35 Ireland Mr Gary Lawlor gary.lawlor@per.gov.ie HRWG
36 Ireland Ms Grainne McGuckin grainne.mcguckin@per.gov.ie IPSG
37 Italy Ms Lorella Mastroianni l.mastroianni@funzionepubblica.it HRWG
38 Italy Ms Sabina Leandra Bellotti s.bellotti@funzionepubblica.it IPSG
39 Latvia Ms Baiba Medvecka baiba.medvecka@mk.gov.lv HRWG




N. | Member State Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group
40 Latvia Mr Girts Blumers girts.blumers@mk.gov.lv IPSG

41 Latvia Ms Asnate Kalnina asnate.kalnina@mk.gov.lv IPSG

42 Lithuania Ms Birute Cesnuleviciene birute.cesnuleviciene@vrm.It HRWG
43 Lithuania Ms Gitana Jurjoniene gitana.jurjoniene@vrm.lt IPSG

44 Luxembourg Mr Fabien Simon fabien.simon@mfp.etat.lu HRWG
45 Malta Mr Yakob Zahra yakob.zahra@gov.mt HRWG
46 Malta Mr Adrian Dalli adrian.dalli@gov.mt IPSG

47 Netherlands Mr Peter Van der Gaast peter.gaast@minbzk.nl HRWG
48 Netherlands Mr Ivo Specker ivo.specker@minbzk.nl IPSG

49 Netherlands Mr Jedid-Jah Jonker jjonker@SCP.NL HRWG /IPSG
50 Poland Mr Krzysztof Banas krzysztof.banas@kprm.gov.pl HRWG

51 Poland Mr Lukasz Krysztofiak Lukasz Krysztofiak@mac.gov.pl HRWG
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52 Poland Ms Izabela Najda-Jedrzejewska izabela.najda@kprm.gov.pl IPSG
53 Poland Mr Andrzej Trzesiara andrzej.trzesiara@mac.gov.pl IPSG
54 Portugal Ms Teresa Ganhao teresa.ganhao@dgaep.gov.pt HRWG
55 Slovakia Ms Andrea Dleskova andrea.dleskova@employment.gov.sk HRWG
56 Slovakia Ms Monika Jurkovicova monika.jurkovicova@normoff.gov.sk IPSG
57 Slovakia Ms Renata Labikova renata.labikova@normoff.gov.sk IPSG
58 Spain Ms Isabel Hernandez misabel.hernandez@seap.minhap.es HRWG
59 Spain Ms Consuelo Hidalgo consuelo.hidalgo@aeval.es IPSG
60 Sweden Mr Per Stengard per.stengard@arbetsgivarverket.se HRWG
61 Sweden Mr Petter Kockum petter.kockum@statskontoret.se IPSG




DELEGATES FROM THE EUROPEAN COMMISSION

N. Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group

62 Ms Gligor Madalina-Raluca madalina.gligor@ec.europa.eu HRWG /IPSG

63 Mr Jogchem Schuijt jogchem.schuijt@ec.europa.eu HRWG /IPSG

64 Mr Dotto Daniele daniele.dotto@ec.europa.eu HRWG /IPSG

65 Mr Apelblat Mose mose.apelblat@ec.europa.eu HRWG /IPSG
DELEGATES FROM EU ACCEDING COUNTRIES

N. Country Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group

66 Croatia Ms Darija Gradski dgradski@uprava.hr IPSG

67 Croatia Ms Ivana Kolic ikolic@uprava.hr HRWG
DELEGATES FROM OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

N. Country Mr / Ms Name Surname e-mail Working Group

68 | Switzerland Mr Albert Hofmeister albert.hofmeister@drhofmeister.ch IPSG




DELEGATES FROM INVITED ORGANISATIONS

N. Mr / Ms Name Surname Organisation e-mail Working Group
69 Mr Soterios Shiakides DISPA sshiakides@capa.mof.gov.cy IPSG
70 Ms Sylvia Archmann EIPA s.archmann@eipa.eu IPSG
71 Mr Patrick Staes EIPA caf@eipa.eu IPSG




